VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN B

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent Al
Localit E

Z0

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 281353-53 LAMBEETS MAURI CE
2 281353-53 LAMBEETS MAURI CE
3 281353-53 LAMBEETS MAURI CE
4 281023-14 DEPUTTER JEAN

5 281353-53 LAMBEETS MAURI CE

101371
2
3
103761

202390418
202393618
202394018
200580119
202390918

09. 03500
09. 06500
09. 08530
09. 10520
09. 13060

1588. 0574
1516. 7731
1471. 6332
1464. 1722
1386. 7442



